SB 165-1 (LC 1312) 2/19/13 (LHF/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 165

1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "annual" and insert 2 "monthly".

In line 5, delete "amounts" and insert "one-twelfth of the maximum annual out-of-pocket costs".

5 In line 8, delete "\$5,950" and insert "\$495.34".

6 In line 9, delete "\$11,950" and insert "\$995.84".

7 In line 10, after "2013" insert "Act".

8